Form 3.10
The Insolvency Act 1986
Administrative S 4 8 I
receiver’s report ®

Pursuant to section 48(1) of the
Insolvency Act 1986 and rule 3.8(3)
of the Insolvency Rules 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company number
02709755

Name of company

Isert fuli name of ' 12 fish Holdings Ltd
company
Insert full names We, Michael Vincent McLoughlin James Robert Tucker
and addresses of - KPMG Corporate Recovery
8 Salisbury Square
London EC4Y 8BB
United Kingdom

the administrative receivers of the company, attach a copy of our report to creditors and a
copy of the statement of affairs of the company.

Signed (/q ./\,(_/L/(—’L/ Dated 19 August 2002

Presenter’s name,  KPMG Corporate Recovery

T \

address and 3 Salisbury Square
reference (if any) London ECA4Y 8BB
United Kingdom #ABSUEDIAX

0881
A
ADR E05 / Apr 1998 COMPANIES HOUSE 2108102




200z 1snbny g1
9861 10y AdUBA|OSU| 8Y} JO g UOII08S 01 Juensind 51031Palo 01 Lodat SI9A190aY SANRISILIWPY wop

(seuedwo) ayi,, se 0} paslajal 19ylabol)

| payiwi (Aun|)) piojwog sa)03§ ‘panwi (g oN) sbuipjoy

laysi4 134y ‘palwl] 2anpolyg iydeg ‘pajiwil] 991ld weg ‘pajiwii] ojjessep islad
‘payiwyy sBuipfoy ysipoe ‘pariwi sewoy] gr ‘parwi] 0 1 euouQ sanboer ‘pajwi
s9111edoid 191uny ‘pajiw] sioped] 3inid ysald ‘paliwi] suog g suaipj juelq ‘payiuir
(U110json)) spoojeas 1aysi4 ‘pajiwi spood abello)n Aszuno ‘ojd 8adnpoud uojsueag
‘payiwii (L'oN) sBulpjoy Jaysi4 1aq|y ‘Spoo J8ysid Maqly ‘paywiT Jiydeg j9juny
‘pajiwil] spooy pa|iyg Jaysiy ‘pauiwil (MM) D4V ‘PelWI (4H) DAV ‘Payw
(Plomy3s|Al) spoog pajiiy saysiq ‘paywi ysyoelp ‘ofd |dS ‘91d dnoa Jsysiy 1iaqiy 8yl




Lkl

SR HEk S SRS LS b A
+
(2]

m
3
3
;
:
3

2z | _ Bunleaw gy UON2AS W
4 SIUBILLIOD ;SIBAI8239 ~ SJ1BJJR JO JUBLUB3E]S S1010841(] ».o, Alpwwng ]
Gl Sile}je JO JUBWIBIRIS §1010841(] JO Alewrwing n
vi $10}}pa.Id PaINIASUN 0} B|GE|IEAR JUNOWY |
£1 8101{palo _m_ucm_m*ma_og a|qeAed sjunowy ]
ZL SJopjoH ©JmMuagaqg syl 01 anp 1saiaiul pue jedidulid [

L1 ssajuedwon 8y} o 5195Se 3y} jO [BSOAS|P pue SassauIsng oyl jo uo ButAliey =

oL diysiaalasal ayl o3 dn Buipes) sluaAy S
17 uolewirojul Aioiniels »

£ _ uoponponu;  =m

abegy

SJU83U0Y




"salueduwlod J8YL0 [[B — ZOOZ sunr gl -

pue ‘paylry (Aun|D) plojusog seyols - 2002 MPr gz -

. ‘peuwl {z oN) sbulpioH Jeysi4 Leqy - Z00Z A LL -
oid 1dS ~zooz eunp gl -

‘o1d dnoigy 1aysi4 1eq)y eyt - ooz hew ze -

:ale Jusunulodde jo salep aAnoadsal ay |
"SI9A1808Y SAIIRHNSIULIWIPY IO sB J|asAw pue ulybnoio| AN J0 wawiutcdde ay) Buimoljo) saiuedw o) ayl
340 diystaatanas syl uo podas Aw molag 1IN0 18S | 'ggEL 10 ADUAAJOSU| 9Y] JO B UOII0AS )M B3URDIOIJB U|  ®

uoI39NpOIIU|




ABU28MS YA
lanuey
sauor NY
3pAH HQ
EmEscf

saediuod @c:u_oc

jo salanoe yuswsbeuepy

MYL CdH wtmI

‘peaisduwisy
fawisf{ ‘prOY Nlew
wm $N204 ‘Buigy HIION

888 A2’ :ou:o._
alenbg Alnqsiieg g

B5NOYPOOAA D

salyl y

LS ALlg) gN

uewsdura] H

Asudamg Yy

liydes OdN

asSNoYpPooA D uosuIgoy |

Asuaamg vyl usmQ q

fydes odnN 101I° Ba

UOSUIGOY L aue7 g

1043 8Q SINET MQ
Aausams vy xsuqureT WOrH Aadsg gr s1eak
s13yIRIAl S ~apAH HQG coEm< I av4Y3 15| up 33025

>:mano Bupey uoN

ssjuedwoo Guip)oy
JO sallAllae Juswiabeur |y

Z;:m mc_ﬁm: B Hoz

>:Em Buipen e Bz

>>m=. ¢dH mtmz
‘pesisduiay

|8WaH ‘peoy yie|p
m m:uou_ .mE>> yopn

MEL 2dH mtmx
‘peaisdway

|I8Wsy ‘peoy Yep

‘L€ SN204 ‘Buipp yHoN

H48 >vom ‘uopuon
sienbg Aingsileg g

0838 pue mmmEm\,mn pooy

_o m_mmm_ocB vmm_ m_omam uopN [D15) ssausng

ssalppe
Buipen _ma_u::m

Ainus Buipeay e oy

MEL ¢dH sueay
‘peaisdway jawey ‘peoy X
‘LE sN204 ‘BUIpA YLION 20140 poiays)Bal 1oy

898 Ar33 'uopuo]
alenbg Amngsieg g

9G61/60/%1

968 ApD3 ‘uopuoy

sienbg Aingsieg g 201450 paiaysibay

_.mm:wo\mo

Um:EJ m\_m:cmc_x_m

mmhmomw

ﬁﬁ mmc_n_or zm;oms_

palwy siteydIaWI
‘paljWIT 0RIICIS

pajyu seusnpu) EE:I
"7d Judeg Jerunp

L96 :No.@c uonerodiosur jo syeq

EEGLLS

P17 0)|ESSEA 1910y

ovmmmm _b

E._ ._Eamw LEE___._

saweu
mcoz . >:maEcu sNojAaLy
P Pmmmmm co .:EE::?«. nEoo .

u_a Q:Ew B:m_"_ waqiy mf mEmZ >=2_Eco

uoijewniojul Aioinyelg

L

-




mw:DSﬁOOg %U
Hws r
liassny sr
uosuigoy 1
18119 20
s1aylely SQ
XaLqweT WOrH
m:mmc_z u_

mU>I m_o

Asusamsg v
mEf Ha

sg|geiabaa
U:m ::: E m_mmm_o:>>

>:on5 umo ,_o mc_:m._

Ezcm m:.um: 2} _.oz

B.Em mc%m: e uoz

Auedwoo Buypel uoN

BSNOYPODAA M)
Auta) gN
Aausamg vl
adiouidied o
1ol18 N 94
sauof 1a

sauor Ny , sieah

__mI <n_ mu.:.: umm_ u m.::uw.:n_

momszoE
pUE SUBSORISNID "ysi; Bmpnjou
pPoO0} 1310 JO 9|BS3JOLMN

_U_w_ sssuisng

>>mh mmI mtmr
‘peaisdway

[ewlap ‘peoy e
Pm m:oom .m::S ctcz

>>mh an._ mtmI
‘pesisdwsy

|9WaH "PROY IEN
Pm m:oou_ ,mc_>> c:oz

‘pealsdway
|awial ‘peoy NIeW
‘e m:uom .m:_>> YUON

MEL 2dH mtm_._

e rarar st e seeans bR b AR LS s SRR SRR RS S mmm:im
Alyue Suipen e Hoz E;cm Buipesi e JoN mc_tmb _ma.uz_..n_

MEL CdH sH8H
‘peaisdwiay [awWal ‘peoy Jiew

‘1€ SN204 "BUIAA YHION ERI ﬁu._uam_mm.. ..c:m

. mmw >vom_ :ou:c,_ mmm >vum :ou_._o._ mmw A¥D3 dou:a., 8898 ApD3 'uopuo’
atenbg Alngsyeg g aienbg Ainastjeg g alehbg Alnasies g Em:_um E:nm:mw m uu_to paiaysibay
T Y P YU R S drmrania [ST TP [T O A P P LTy P, beraramsrasreevare - RN U R ST & .
mnm L/gLita mmms.wo\wo SL6L/P0/9L mmm:g:h cc:EoEcuE jo Ema
u: Eaxm
B MHodw yuomauasa papwty dnoiny P saweu
umzc:,_ :mucmmé mosvo& cm.&mmi IHA syauodu) urg pofinsy UE_E_._ ooohmmw Auedwioo snojaslyd
mmmmwﬁ $99/8L00 £88L0ZL mvmo_ LL :EE:: >:mnEcu

v §>§ c"E v: me:@aoi 1BUNK

PY1 spoog abenon Aunos

..u_a IdS awep Auedwog

uojjewdojul Ajoinielg




"ISROYPOOAA NI
Agusamsg vIN
Hydes odN
opeyonoded 3
aunBizeunnQ v

euBuQ I

BuUEUQ Q
BuuAi "D

48 lN 90
Xalquwen INOry
epienfz] yr

mm_nﬁmmms
pue )Ny J0 S1ESIOYAA

Amua m.::um: ] EZ

maL Nn_I mtmI

‘peasdway
[RuaH PEOY NIBA
Pm m:ucu_ ,m::.s ::oz

m._m_,_cm >§am__mm 8

BGG1L/80/LE

m:oz

mm mmmo L0

mU\;._ ma

mmm >¢Um :ovcoq

E._ ou ﬁ mco:o mm:cumﬁ:

Aauoamg viN
sisyiei sd

Aaugams yiN
m,_mz._E_a mo

>:mQE8 m:_um: coz

Sheresengteiiats, ymabans

>Ecm m:_tmb e 10N

>>mh CdH SHal

‘peaisdway

|2Ws} ‘Peoy ey
_.m m:uOm ‘BUIAA gtoz

mmm ArO3 :oucﬁ
gJenbg Aingstles g

G861/10/8¢

Auveduwioo Buipesy uopN

Aius Buipen B 10N

M8l ZdH SHaH
‘peaisduweyy

|atiaH ‘peay JIEW
_‘m m:uau_ ~m:_>> r_toz

mm_m >v0m :ouco,d
aienbg Aingsijes g

956L/CL/S0

Uj ?mh 07: ou:mcm:_.h

auoy

mmormmw

LZTSLS

E._ aotid Emm

E._ suog 1y mc.m._c_ yueld

>:

sieal
@94y} 388 U] S2030341Q

Asusamg yIN
apAH HG

mmES m:_nm: uoN (218} mmm:.msm

mmm:uﬂm
Buypea) jediouiig

Anus Bulpen e 10N

MBZ 2dH SU9H

‘pealsdwial [SWaNH 'PROY JIBA
‘LE m:uon_ ‘BUIA YUON

aslyjo ﬁESEmE ._o:n_

g4a8 >vom uopuo
Em:cw ?_:nm__mm 8

amyjo uEaum_mmz

nmm :o:mw :o:ﬁo&ou:_ _o Emn
saweu
uoN ?:EEou snojAdld

ommmﬁm .:.:.E:: >=ma.Eou

spooy ch_m :mn_< aEuz >=3Eoo

uojjewdojul Aloinieig

ol

-




SSNOUPOOAA MO
Allg) SN
ABUSIMS VA
jlEsIswwng gy
I8[|3IN 84
SaUOP NV
apAH HQ
:mE:m m

Sebrarcraamrrbitanarnas, IEYSPTIEN

T muo:_uoa cmc.ncm cm_to
Buiarasasd pue Buissaoosd

E.Em ac_ﬁm: e Ez

>>mn Nn_I mtmI
‘pesisdiush

{8WsH 'peoy Yl
em m:uou_ .m:_>> ::02

mm_w >qum_ :oncoq
atenbg Aingsiyes g

asNOYPROM D

Aueduwlas Guipely vo

Aua| SN
o Asusamsg v aSNOYPOOAA D
i8jisN 40 Aig] N
siaUyiRN SO Aauaamg YA
TEAVEILT R SLUON ASNOYPOOAM WD
SOWIE AAS 18)13W 9¢ Aausamg yIN
BPAH HO sauor NV li8ssny sr
X037 8 apAl 4O 19ll9n gad
lsung 0o dadoon A xauque] WorH s129A
usiiy N1 nawing y apAH HO wwEu 53 ut ..:Suw:c
sjonpousd pue mmESwmg

ysy poassaid g $S80014 pue 3nij Jo 8|8S3|0YM (D15) ssamsng

AMnus Buipen g 10N

MBL EdH SHEH
‘peaysdway

|sWal ‘peoy NI1ep

‘1€ sn004 "Buip YyuoN

288 ApO3 ‘UopuoT]

alenbg Aingsyes g

ssaippe

Amjua Buipel; e JoN E_Em BuipeJ) e 10N Buipea3 jedisunid

MEBL ZdH SHaH
'neaisduway

|Jawisy ‘peoy ylew
'LE SN0 'BUp yUON

. MALgdH suey
‘peaisdwal] (sWAaKH 'PEOY NIleWn
LE SN304 ‘BULpn WO

83430 poaaysibol A0y

9488 ApD3 'uopuo gd8 AvD3 'uopuo’|

mhm:aw >._snm:mw 8 a31)j0 paisisibay

mmmr;:mw

P¥1y20ISpaIA
US o:mmmm> EEH_

ommtmo\vo

E._ mwomon_
‘P13

_m:o:mEE:_ Buod _o._m..soz

mmommamo

E._
{04500} spooieag Jaysld

mmem_.mmo

axenbg Aingsies g

uonesodiooul jo sieq

- seepaan

¢66L/v0/Le 6SGL/C0/EL

B T PP R S PP T R U PP PP . T T TP PEEPETT P

sawey
Aurduos snojasiy

pil 0] | suog Jiydeg
‘PAWI a2npold 1ajuny

.cm:c,:._ woogci_w

£9 hmahm

mwmomm

:EE:: >E:_Eco

US :u_o_.SEmS:
SpO0od Py 1susty

PY UsioRRy P17 aonpoud Jiydeg _awep Auedwo)

uonewJojui Aloinjeig




e

asnoypoops ¥D
Aausams vin
piojpueg rs
sumbzaunng vy
euBUQ I

18j{aly 44

8pAH Hd

._m_om cumcmm ES

sa|geyabaa
_ucm H:E ,6 m_mwﬂcc_ﬁ

TP e ameaagars

>Ecm mc_Um: e Sz

o

3SNOYPOOAM MO
Ala] SN
Asuaamg vIN
42)18|N 84
siayley s
fEnuep fhed
sawer MmS
m?f Hg

nmEmmmE Emc%mm_m
j0u ssjqeisbaa pue unJ) jo
Buialesed pue Buisseoniy

asSnoYpPoOopA D
Allef SN
Asuaamg iy
18|la €4
sauor Ny
mu>I ma

T PP

s1onrpoad pue
51 aasasasd pue ssanoid

>E:m m:_vmb B Hoz

Allus Buipesl e 52

>>m\. NmI mtmI
‘nesysdwsy

|8Wa ‘proY JIep
_fm m:ucm ma:ﬁ ;th

mmm >vuw, .:onco,_
8ienby Amngsiies g

mvm :wo\wc

>>mh N&I m:wI
‘pealsdust

[away ‘peoy yien
em msoOm ‘Buipn ctoz

2SNOYPOOAA M0
Alla] SN
Aausamg YN
18jjeiN 94
apAH Ha

R

Auedwos Buipesn uon

MBL TN mth
‘pesisdwiay

Jaiay ‘peoY yiein
'LE sno4 TBUIAA ctoz

mmm Av323 :ouco._
asenbg Alhgsijeg g

848 AvD3 :on:o._
a:renbg Aingsies g

Q96 L/OL/LL

Amue Buipesy e JoN

-+ MBL ZdH SH8H

'pealsdwal [ewal ‘peoy yiew

‘LE snanyg ‘BUipn yuoN

9498 AyD3 'uopuot
aienbg AIngsies g

wmm:ma\mc

P11 (uspreg
Em>om: mmEoE. m:,

mvmmwvoo

P17 s1gay dapun
‘P17 spogg pajyd iedwe)
P vzc> 96 syBLm

mmm_.:zm—

pajjui pooy- requyey

varraenns TTTTTIFTTeS

P¥1 958 Ht..sw

PIT WA
‘P17 |onpoid uojsuelg

sieal
2344} 1SE| Ul s1039341Q

noumu mmm:.m:m

mmwuvvm
mz.umz En.u::m

[T . IR

CRITT umhmam_mu._ .,o:n_

:o;ﬂca._ ooUul o mumo

mhmvmm_.

" pi sewoyy ar

P17 spoo psiiiyd saysty

o eranae TP TR

P17 (44) Oucq

0196561

satueu
Avedwod snojaaly

EaE:: >:manu

o|d aonpold uoisueig

aEmZ >:mnEoo

uoniewojul Aloynielg

A




asnoypoopy D
Allal N

Asusamg yIN
|IRN g
|janue 4
sawer g

9pAH YU

sajuedwos Buipjoy

Jo sanlafloe Jusuwiabeuey

Bmm ZdH suey
‘pealsdwal

Jowta ‘prEOY yie
"LE $N204 ‘Buip YHoN

898 AbD3 'UOpUo’)
Emzcm E:nw:mm m

Fhmiw_.\om

egL/zLIL0
{nun paywly yuws pue
BioQ "uois|v ‘8861/L0/62
E:z UE_E: 236 mo<

mmmwOom

P17 (Aunid) plojuwog sayolg

10 salllAloe Jawabeuey

Asusamg yIN Aaussms yIN
ST N Asussmg N xauquet rd sigah
8pAH HA apAH Hd 8pAH HA 991} 158] Ul QSoE_o
mm_:manu o m ST mc_.m*o: 448 ree R4 L 8RR R AR A SRR AR o
40 sanaioe suawabeuey Auedwoa Buipes uon {DIg) ssauisng
- mme%u«
Alnua Bupelt e 10N Alnue Bupes) e 1oN Aljus Bujpen e 1o m:.vm.: jediouild

MEL ZdH suay

‘pesisdwaly
15WaH ‘peoY FJew
‘L€ SN0 ‘BUIM YLON

MBL ZdH sueH
‘pealsdway MEL ZdH sHBaY

‘pealsdulay [BWaH 'PROY B
LE 8noo4 ‘Buips Yuon

[SWaH 'pPLROY Jiew

'LE sNo04 ‘BUIAR YIION aayjo pataysibal sollgd

888 Av)3 ‘uopuot
Em:cw E:nw;mm m

498 ArD3 ‘uopuo
alenbg Amnqgsies g

teerreipbenians e

g88 A¥D3 'wopuo]

Em:cm E:nm__mm 8 821340 paisysihey

B66E/00/ED 8661/90/£0 6SEL/B0O/YL uonesodioou; jo ajeq

sauen

auoN m:oz um:E_._ Emv_omm mozuoi cmot Aupdwoo snotasid

{SLL1GE0 mmhﬁmmo Nmmmmm .Sssa >=§_Eou
P11 (2 ON) P17 {L ON)

sBuipjon eusty uagly

swepn Avedwo)

sBuipioy J9ysid Ly siapes] Hni{ ysald4

uonew.oju Ajoinyeig

A




. 'sI9ploH aunuagaqg aul

01 ssaupalgapul s,dnoin ayl pasiuesentd pey yosiym Jo yore ‘1iodaa siyy Jo 108igns ay; aie yoiym ssjuedwion
911 JO Yoes 0] S18A19981 ANEISIUIWpE Jo uawiujodde ayl peisanbal Apusnbasqns s10)0841p 8y | 44

ple 04y O} SI9A19981 BARBIISIUIWDPE J0 Jusunujodde sy} pajsanbas pue apeJi 01 anullUOD JOU PINO2 dNOID
31 1eYl 200z ABIN ZZ U0 paAjosal s10198.11p ayl Buipuny siyl INOYLIAA "9SIBJ 0] 8jgeun sem il yaiym Buipuny
Jayyn} 1o} paau syl pasiuboosas dnoig sy "pa1a|dw oo J0U SEM }| 910}848Y] PUB ‘SOA1109/q0 pauojluawalole
ayl ans|yoe p|nom jeyl [9A8] B 1 Jou Ing pabuelie sem 8|es e Z0oz ABA Ul "1g2p s,dnoig a1 jo uontodold
e umop Aed pue anoqge pslou Bupimonuisas jeuoniesado ayl puny pjnom pasjessualb ssiuour 9yl 1ey)

siseq syl uo Aieipisgns $n sH jo Buisodsip jo ssasoud ays uebaqg dnoitb ayl 100z Buiang 's1s00 Buidueuly
531 @01A18s pue Buiinioniisal jeuonesado ayl juawia|dwi Ajjns 01 suoiieiado woly yses 1ualoyjns slessusb o)
2lqeun sem 1sasmoy dnosg ayl -Bunnionisal jeuoiierado pasnbsy ssauisng 8102 s,dn0lY ayy ‘uolippe uj

‘198s aosueleq s,dnosny syl Ut Bueylaao 1gsp

abuej e 148] SIUL ‘JuawiseAu] Juanbasgns snid 1502 |jeulBlio Jiay) ueY] $S3| pasi|eal plos J 1BY] Sassauisng
8yl Jo ragunu y rswwesbold juswisaalp e ueBag pue ABarens si pebBueys dnolg ayl sQe6EL 818] 8yl Uy
'182ys aouejeq paltesh Ajybiy e yum dnoab ayl ye| syl '1g8p Ag papuny Ajabie] sem ABaieJis uonisinboe sy

"'SO66L pUe s0g6L syl Buunp uonisinboe Aq AjpueoijiubBis papuedxa-dnoun syj

'S8S59UISNY POOY N
8y} paumo Auedw o9 s|yl pue (,744,) P8l spoo4 1ayst4 sem dnoun ayl uiyim Ayjus Buipes) sofew sy

‘S18W103510 JO A1BLIBA 9DIM
B 0] poojeas pue sajgeiabaa ‘unyy Bunnguisip pue Buissasosd ‘BuUidinos ‘10ss8004d POO) BNjEA Pappe pue
Arewiid feuoneusaiul ue sem (,dnoio, syl 1oyebol) seueIpIsgns sy pue (, 94V, ) 21d dnoig iaysid 1aq|y

diysianiaosai ays o3 dn buipeaj sjuang




's1ap|oH a1nyuaqag
3yl Jo wie[o paindas oyl Buronpal ‘sauedwos) sy Jo salelpisqns ublo10) J0 S19SSE PBIN08s aYy) JO uolles|(esl
118y} ui S1019841p By} PoISISSE 0S|E SABY S18A19081 9U | "0S 0P 0O} 3|geiA Aj|BOILWIOUOD3 S1 1l 3419Yym pPosiiesl

a.e slosse Aug 1ey] Bupnsug pue saiinp AJsoymels nayl o3 pajiwi) Ajebie| usaq aAey suolloe S1aA18081 8y | |

‘anjeA yooq 01 paiedw oo suonestjeals 101gop Auedwooisiul Jueoiiubis Aue sledionue 10U op 8 ]
'S2IIBIPISONS pue s101gap Auedwoo19iU| UBY] J9YJ0 S19SSE OU JO M3) aAey sajuedw o) ayl Jo Allolew sy} |

'sassauisng Buipedl aaey 10U op saluedw o) sy ]

saiuedwon ayj Jo sjasse ayjl jo |jesodsip pue sassaujisng ayj jo uo bulAuen




‘Ithy ur wayl Aedau

0] 1UBI0INSL 3q |[IM SUOIIBSI B8 [B10] ‘I8ABMOH "SI8p|OH 8iniuaqa( patnoas ayl o) Buipueisino Junowe

2y} aonpal jjim seiuedwod dnoig ubieao) asoys Ag sjesodsiq ‘seiuedwoo dnoir) ublaioy wouy sesjueiend

pug AlLINoas p|oy SJ8p|OH ainuagaq oy ‘uciippe Uy ‘{144 yum 1eylabol ‘1iodsi siyi jo 108igns ay3

saiuedwoy a8yl j|e 18A0 ‘sl 1BY1) PalWiT M UHPeRUSN zoun|p JO uopdaaxs syl yum dnoin sy uj seiuedwos
paia1siBal ) syl (je 18A0 seajurienb poddns 03 sebieys Buileoy) pue paxij piay step|oH ainuaga( syl |

"UoIIW 6°EZLF sem s1ap|op ainmusge( palnoas ayl 01 anp 1salajul o
pue jedjouiid JO Junowe ay) "sa1sniy Alinoes pue wuabe se Buijoe paliwilT $81114n0ag BOIaWY jJO oueg
YlM ‘Si9p|0OYd10U pue SHUB(Q jO 91BDIPUAS B 0] palgapul sem ‘eajueient jo Aem Aq ‘sejuedwon) ayi Jo yoed ]

siapjoy ainjuaqaq 0} anp i1saJaiul pue jedoutd




J[Ing ut pred aq [)1Im s1031paso |eilusieyaid sieadde ) ‘sigejleae Ajjussasd uonewlopul uQ ]
'SWiIe|0 18410 Aue JO 81BME JOU 84 9AA "9)d dnoJD) Jayst] 11aq)y JO saadojdwe ay1 woly pajoadxs ale swie|) [

"uonisod ajqeA|soal 1au B u| Aljetsusb sem dnoib | yA
84} SE 85j0X3 pue swoisn) A H WwoJl paosdxe st Wiejo ou ‘JansmoH dnodb 8y} Jo siequiaw Iayio ay) yim
18y1ebo1199p | YA Aue 0] Bjqel} AjjRIaAaS pue Aputof sie pue dnoiB A e jo siequaw aie saiuedwon ay| ]

S1031pa.d |enjuasajald o3 ajqeAed syunowy

i



LN i L
I

A
3

"$101P8I) PaINdasuUN 0} UInjal [ellejew Aue aq 0} alayj 199dxa jou
Op em ‘siseq siyr uQ  "saBieyo Bupeoyy pue paxiy 119yl J8pun j[gy ||Im SUONES||RAI AUE JO }SOW 858D Yaiym ui
‘PlieA Ajjoym st AJinoas i1ayl 184} PalIasse JUSAS Aug ul 9ARY S19p|OH 2InuagaQ sy ‘sanjeA j00qg 0} aAlje|aJ
sajuedwo) sy; jo Aue Jo siesse 8yl woJy suosesi[eal JueoyubIS ULIGO 0} 199dXa 10U Op 9M ‘S3}|(BAISISI
Auedwoolalul 10/puUe S8LIRIPISHNS U SJUSWISBAU] 318 $31UBdWOD BY] JO S}aSSE j0 Alofew isea ayileyl usAln

S$10}1pald psindasun o} ajgejieAe junowy



R

DR s A

oo T R A

T AT A L T Y

61 efed uo seedde SJUBLIWIOD SIBAIBO8Y Y} "SI0I08IG AQ PaujwIgns sileye jo Jualt2ie)g | 83/Nos

LR S TR RS R R e

slaquail sprebal

BLL {zp1) (#92) t6ey) se (Aaustoyap) / Sn|ding peieLnsy
- (i) (g¥Lh (o€) jenden aleys dn-pajjed pue penss|
siclipain spiefiar
8L 18241 el o se {Aousioyap} § sniding pajeumsy
- {e) - 1£82) susel2 |eliuaia)ed-uoy
- sioupaio .NusiaaId-uoyu spiefas
811} FARY] {gLi) oLy se (Aousialap) / shidins pajeunsd
(gL1) By gL (e abieyd Bunecy e Ag paunoes siqa(]
sioupar jenuarayed spiebal
’ L - L s {Asusoyep) / snidns perewnss
Pu— P r— ..| S101IP8:D |BIURIRF3IY
B 1 L L - ¥4} i PLL pabpaid Ajeatioads Jou 51988y
- - . (L} Ajunogs Japun ang
) ) N Lt - Lz L ove pafipsid Aeaynads siassy
uL3y w3 R wLy uLz w3 w3z L3
asijesal 0} an[ea yoog asyjeal o} anjea jyoog asi|eas o} anjeA yoof EHTEEN anjea jyoog
palewrsy pajewilsy paleumsy 03 pajewnsy
(24

P11 (AUN|D) piojuiog seR0Ig

P11 (MM) DdY

(Z ON} sBuIp|oy 1aysiy Laqly

a1g dnosg Jaystd Meqiy oy

siiejje 10 Juawiadlels s1033211Qg jo Alewwing




e

i

61 afed uo Jpadde sluswwios sipalaoey a4y '8.1010041(] AQ PANILIGNS SHBYLE JO JUBWAIELS | 80INOS

srequisw spiedal

(e 8LL) (BLL) 6t1) sg (Aoustoipap) / snidins pereLlls]
(€ - () 182} |endfea aieys dn-pa|(ed pue penss|
sioupald spiebeas
gil 8L (BLL) (et se {Aousioysp) / sndins patewns3
- - 1) (£ SWIIR|D [RI3URIS)8Id-UCN
siotipalo jenusisjard-uou spiebal
811l 8Ll gLe) -~ gLl se {(Aausiayap] / smding palewinsy
EIN} Bin Sl a1 afizeyd Buneo|} e Ag paindas sigag
sJolpa jenusiayaid sprebas
- - - - se (Aousioijap} / shiding paiewunsy
M _ — = siolipaly |euusIdjald
- [ - ¥ - 5] - [¢FA pabpa|d Ajjed)ioeds 10U §1955Y
- - E - - - L - AJUNaaes 1apun ang)
- - - - - - - - pabpe|d Ajeaijiveds syassy
w3 w3
w3y anjea w3 anjea w3y w3 uy w3
asijeal 0} joog asyjeal joog asiual anjea joog as|ead an|za joog
palew3sy 0} pajewisy 0} pajewisy 0} paleuIIsy

P
(YyHe)son) spoojeas 18Ysyy

P17 sapedoayg aayuny

P17 03 1§ puoug senboer

panwit aydeg Japuny

(P,3U09) silejje JO JUBWAIR)S S10}2341(] jO Alewwng




i
s

I ADEN

gt abed uo spadde sjuswiwion S19A18064 oy ]

"$101084)(] AG POIHLLIGRS SHEHE JO JUBLWSIRIS | 83IN0S

sJaquiswl spiebar

{szl) {9zl fozi) laze) se {Aousidyap) / snjdins pajewnsy
i) (8} {z aLL} (eydeo azeus dn-paijes pue panssy
s1011pals spiebay
18L1) igLL gL : (gtt) $& (Aouaioiyep) / snidins paleusisy
- - - - Switeld jerusiagaid-ucn
- $1011p@J0 {enuasalaid-uou spiebal
(BL1} 8L} BilL) (gL} se (Aouaidijap) J snidins paiewnsy
B 1A BLL RETE abeys Bunieoy e Aq painoes sigsg
$3011pa42 [enusiaaid sprebas
- - - - se (Aouslonsap) / snidins peleWNnS]
— —_— —_ —_— . SJI01p2ID euUsiaaId
. T - R - T - < pabpa|d Ajjexipoads jou s1assy
- - - - - - i - - Alnoas japun ang
y ) . - - - - 0%
w3 we.F
We3 enjeA w3 antea uL3F w3y w3 w3
asival 03 joog aseas yoog asijeas an|ea joog asieal anfea joog
pajewysy 0} pejewnsy 0} palewnsy 03 pajewlsy

p¥1 Butpoy ysyoeiy

P31 2onpoud siydeg

P¥1 (4Y) D4V

{1 oN) Jays14 Loqly

(p,3u09) saiejje J0 Juaualels $1032a11(] Jo Alewwing




61 8fed uo teadde sjuswWLLOD S15A180aY 8Ly} SI0I0ag AG PAINWGNS SHEHE jO JUSLLBIRIS | 821N0G

siaquiawt sprebar

8L} ecl) Ltz se (Aaustoyep) / snjdins palewisy
15} - (g (€} |endes aseys dn-pajjea pue panssy
sJoupaid spiebas
81t (8L} 8i1) {8Li) se [Aduaioyap} / snidins palewinsy
. N N - SLUIR[D |BIUSIB aid-UD N
P,E_umb._m:cma_ma.coc spieBiay
81} | 8i1) 8L} se {Asusjoyap) f snidins pajewisy
(8t1} L) 8l1) 8Lt} abue o Guneoy e Aq peindes siqeq
s SIOHPa eualsyard spiebal
- - - - ! se (Aausioigap) / snidins patewnsy
- - - - SIOUPRID [BILAISB1d
- S - H - [£] - 0 pabpaid Ajleaiylaeds 10U 51858y
’ - - - - AHINDaS Jepun ang
. . - - - B - - pabpsid Ajeaoads siassy
w3
w3 anjea w3 uL3 wF w3 w.F ur3
asi|eal 0} joog asijeas ahjea joog asy|eal anjea jooq asyjeat anjeAa joog
palewisy 01 palvUNIST] 0} payewnsy 0} pajeun)sy
p¥1 o||ESSBA Jalad P¥] suog 1 SUSIp] juely P¥1 ®314d Weg Jd IS

(P,3U03) siiejje JO JUaWAIL}S S10}0941(] JO Alewwing




6l

61 afed uo Jeadde sjuaunuod sianasay Ay -sio10a1] AG PALIWGNS SiIB)E JO JUSWSIE]S | 801N0G

ez -

iy gk} 8t

8z} - 15} -
|y gL 8L} 2t
gl gLl (gLl {8t}
21N B gil) [8Ly) 8LL}
- 8¢ - - - g1 - i
ur3y w3y w3 w3 w3 w3 uL3 w3
Bsyess 03y anjea joog asi|eal 0} en|ua yoogq asijeal 01 anjea yoog osifeas anjea yoog
palewnsy pajewnsy pejewinsy 0} pajewlsy

P17 Spoog Jaysiy Lagly P11 sewoyl g P37 ysyoe pi spooy afenioy Anunoy

m_mnEmc._. spsebiar
se {Adus1oyap) / snidins pelewnsy

jendes 218ys dn-payjes pus penss|

sloypasd spiebar
se {Aousioyap) / smdins palewsnisy

SWIIEY [BnUSIa)8Id-UoH

sJo1paI0 |eusiayeid-uou sprebal
se {Aousionapt / snidins pateuntsy

afiieyn Buiteoyy B Ag painnaes s1g9(]

SJOHPRLD |eltuale)aid spiebas
se (Aousinyep) / snjdins pajewnsy

SIOHpRID [eUUSISIaId
pabpsd \,.._nmo_:o@am 10U 51858y
Aiinoas Japun ang

pebpald Alesy10ads s1essy

(p,31u09) s4iejje Jo Juawalels sJ03dallqg Jo Alewwing




Lr

BRI L

P R L

R

3

g1 afed vo ipadde s)uawwiod Sloajeoay eyl "SI01384iq AqG pannuqgns siteye Jo aulalels : 821n0g

[ L i A O e Lo N R e

8L

siaquiaty spiebal

ezl ozt (811 se (Aousinyep) / snidins pereunisy
(g} (2 - - |ewden aieys dn-psj|eo pue panss|
s10)1paid spiebal
8L 8LL) (811} 8Ll se {Aoustoljap} / snidins palewiisy
- - - - SWB|a jelualajasd-uoy
S101paIa |enusisfaud-uou spiebss
(gLit 811} 8Ll 8L se {Aouariyep) / snidins palewnsy
{gLL) (8L} (811} 811 ebieya Buiteoy; e Aq paInNdas s1qag
sI0UpeI0 |enualajaid splebal
- - - - se (Aousiziyap) f snidins palewnsy
- - - - SI0)PSID fenusla)ald
- - - al - - - - pabpald Ajjeoiyinads 10U s18S5Y
- - - - Alunoas 1spun ang
- - - - - - - - oabipejd Ajjeciyoads stassy
w3 w.¥ uy w3 wy w3 w3 w3
as||eas o) anjes joog as[jeaJ 0} anjea joog asijeal 0} anjua joog osljeat anjea joog
pajewnsy paiewsy pajewnsy ) 031 pajewnsy

P17 spood paliyg soysid

(Promyte i)
$Po0J peyIyg 1345ty

714 sanpoid uoispugrg

P11 slepui] 3nig ysaiy

NHEk

(p,3u09) siieye Jo Juswalels si03o0a(Qg jo Alewwing



e

"UOH|IW $Z L3 SI SI8P|OH 8injuaga( 03 SS8UPS1gapul [B10} 8Y] 1Y} PUBISIOPUN SIDAIS09I 8Y]  m

"'SaN|eA j00q
031 paiedwod jelisjew ag 01 pa1oadxa Jou ale suopes|jess ‘diysioatssal u| sejuedwod WOk} 21e SB|gBEAI8I8l
40 Aluolew syl 1Byl UBAID "s10)gap Auedwoolalul 0] ‘Ulew ayj ul ‘s19ja) pabpe|d Ajjeoyinads jou sj1assy ]

'Japjoyaieys e se Auedwoo jusied ay) 01 9|qe|IRAR
9q 01 pa1oedxs 8ie spuUNy OU PUE S8LIRIPISNS Ul SIUBWISOAU] 01 ‘|eiausb vy ‘sia)es pabpaid Alleaiioads s1assy [

SIUIIWOD jeIDUIN)

SJUaWW 09 ,SI9AI8994 ~ Siejje JO JUawalels si032aa1g Jo Alewwing




LA

<
:
w.,

<c

Z00z 1snbny g1

18AI808Y BAIIRISIUIWPY WUIOf
a@yang yr

st L \N\

"'Z200Z 1snBny g| uo pjay ag 0} sioypats seiuedwo) ayl jo
sBuneaw 12 pejuasald aq ||im pue sajtiedwoy 8yl JO SI0}PaID UMOUY| |jB 0} 8]qejleAe s1 1todal siy) Jo Adoo y |

Bunasiy gy uonoeg



